A comprehensive range of
square, round, and cattle rail
post caps.
POST CAPS
CODE LENGTH WIDTH FINISH BARCODE BOX QTY
PC025 25mm Galvabond 200
PC030 30mm Galvabond 200
PC035 35mm Galvabond 200
PC040 40mm Galvabond 200
PC050 50mm Galvabond 200
PC065 65mm Galvabond 50
PC075 75mm Galvabond 50
PC090 90mm Galvabond 40
PC100 100mm Galvabond 40
PC125 125mm Galvabond 30
PC150 150mm Galvabond 20
SQUARE POST CAPS
CODE LENGTH WIDTH FINISH BARCODE BOX QTY
CRC11542 115mm 42mm Galvabond 40
CATTLE RAIL POST CAP
63
CODE SUIT POST O.D FINISH BARCODE BOX QTY
RPC025 25NB 34mm Galvabond 200
RPC032 32NB 42mm Galvabond 200
RPC040 40NB 48mm Galvabond 200
RPC050 50NB 60mm Galvabond 200
RPC065 65NB 76mm Galvabond 50
RPC080 80NB 89mm Galvabond 50
RPC090 90NB 102mm Galvabond 40
RPC100 100NB 114mm Galvabond 40
RPC125 125NB 140mm Galvabond 30
RPC150 150NB 165mm Galvabond 20
ROUND POST CAPS
*All products are individually barcoded